
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2023

Working　hour 

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend　Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 2-Jan Mon
年始休日
(Asueto por año nuevo)

J

2 3-Jan Tue
年始休日
(Asueto por año nuevo)

J

3 27-Feb Mon
英雄の日
(Día de los Héroes)

4 6-Apr Thu
聖週間休暇
(Semana Santa)

5 7-Apr Fri
聖週間休暇
(Semana Santa)

6 1-May Mon
労働者の日
(Dia del Trabajador)

7 15-May Mon
独立記念日
(Dia de la Independencia)

8 12-Jun Mon
チャコ戦争終戦記念日
(Día del Paz del Chaco)

9 17-Jul Mon
海の日
(Día del Mar)

J

10 15-Aug Tue
アスンシオン創立記念日
(Dia de la Fundación de Asunción)

11 29-Sep Fri
ボケロン戦勝記念日
(Día de la Victoria de Boqueron)

12 3-Nov Fri
文化の日
(Día de la Cultura)

J

13 8-Dec Fri
聖母カアクペの日
(Dia de la Virgen de Caacupe)

14 25-Dec Mon
キリスト降誕際
(Navidad)

15 29-Dec Fri
年末休日
(Asueto por fin de año)

J

16

17

18

total： 15  days

Paraguay

8:00-16:30 (12:00-13:00)


